

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No. 1275

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1275 as originally introduced  
by

striking on line 8 of page 4 the figures "1,242,274 1,261,752"  
and substituting therefor "1,558,718 1,770,868";

AND

by striking on line 9 of page 4 the figures "992 992"  
and substituting therefor "5,000 10,000";

AND

by striking on line 10 of page 4 the figures "256,721 260,746"  
and substituting therefor "379,429 495,863";

AND

by striking on line 12 of page 4 the figures "148,742 148,742"  
and substituting therefor "203,895 289,431";

AND

by striking on line 15 of page 4 the figure "0" as it appears the second time  
and substituting therefor "100,000";

AND

by striking on line 19 of page 4 the figures "1,662,473 1,734,576"  
and substituting therefor "2,160,786 2,728,506".

The Amendment was read

Senator Hopkins; Representative Thicksten

*akp:kd*

1275.2

Clerk.

Chief